
JUST  LISTED! 
523 CANNON STREET E, HAMILTON ON 
[DUPLEX D-ZONING]

1 BED | 1 BATH | 902 SQFT 

LISTED AT $759,000

DUPLEX

UNIT #1 - MAIN FLOOR
2 BEDS | 1+1 BATHS | 1,175 SQFT 

UNIT #2 - UPPER
1 BED | 1 BATH | 505 SQFT 

BASEMENT

INCOME - RENT BEDROOMS MONTHLY YEARLY
UNIT#1
UNIT#2

BASEMENT
GROSS INCOME

1 - BEDROOM
2 - BEDROOMS
1 - BEDROOM

$1250
$1700
$1200

$15,000
$20,400
$14,400

$4150 $49,800

INCOME - RENT MONTHLY YEARLY
GAS $175

$150
$291

$2,100
$1,800
$3,500

WATER & WASTE
PROPERTY TAX

INSURANCE
FURNACE RENTAL
TOTAL EXPENSES

$135
$40

$791

$1,620
$1,480

$9,500

NET OPERATING INCOME $3,359 $40,300

CAP   5.3% * Above Income & Operating Expenses are based on current rent & approximate utilities.
Buyer must do their own research and due diligence. *
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